

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11312-11319/2013

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER JANGAON

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S K.BALANARASIMHA REDDY TR.PROP.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for
and is allowed further three weeks' time to file
two spare copies of the petition for leave, so that
notice of lodgement can be issued.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.09.20
10:34:42 IST
Reason: