

LITEM NO.15

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 11312-11319/2013

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER JANGAON

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S K.BALANARASIMHA REDDY TR.PROP.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 04/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Sumanth Nookala, Adv.  
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, two weeks' time is granted, as last  
chance, for filing the spare copies.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER